Bus

Bus 17

Direction

Mpeanpuatune ButebekpeutpaHc — MukpoparnoH
MepueHTp (BbiCagka naccaxupoB)

24 stops

Open route schedule

MpeanpusaTtue ButebeckpeytpaHc

ynvua 9-1 Coumanuctuyeckas

ynuua Makcuma ["opbKkoro

ynuua 39-n Apmun

Tauy

2-a NopbonbHUua

[NponeTtapckas nnowaab

LLlenkoBbI KOMOUHAT

TekcTunbHas

TL KopoHa

3eneHorypckas ynuiua

Bubnuoteka nmenun JIbiHbKOBA

Jlyyéca

npocnekT YepHsxoBcKoro

[ocTuHuua Jlyyeca

Hor-5

KuHoTeatp BpuraHtuHa

Hor-6

ynnua BOMHOB-MHTepHaLI,I/IOHaJ'I NCTOB

LLikona Ne 45

Poopom

Go to website

Route schedule

MpeanpuaTtne ButebekpeutpaHc — MukpoparnoH
MeaueHTp (BbiCagka naccaxunpos)

Monday 06:19-23:33
Tuesday 06:19-23:33
Wednesday 06:19-23:33
Thursday 06:19-23:33
Friday 06:19-23:33
Saturday 06:35-23:32
Sunday 06:35-23:32
Route info

Direction: MNMpeanpuaTtne ButebckpeyTtpaHc
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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cTtaHumsa Jlyyéca

bynbBap

MukpopaiioH MegueHTp (BbiCaaka naccaxmpos)



Direction
MwukpoparioH MegueHTp — MpegnpuaTtue
ButebckpeuTtpaHc

24 stops

Open route schedule

MukpoparioH MegueHTp

bynbsap

cTaHuus Jlyyéca

Poopom

ynuua NeHepana Maprenosa

ynuua BonHoB-NHTepHaLMOHanncToB

Hor-6

KuHoTteatp BpuraHTuHa

Hor-5

[octuHuua Jlyyéca

NPOCMNEKT l-‘|epHF|XOBCKOFO

cTaHuus Jlyyéca

Bubnuoteka nmenu JlbiHbKOBa

3eneHorypckas ynuua

ToproBbili LeHTp KopoHa

TekcTunbHasa

LLlenkoBbIn KOMOUHAT

[NponeTtapckas nnowaab

2-a MopbonbHULa

Tay

Ynnua 39-1 Apmumn

ynuua Makcuma Fopbkoro

ynuua 9-a Coumnanuctuyeckas

MpeanpusaTtue ButebekpeyutpaHe

Route schedule
MwukpoparioH MegueHTp — NMpegnpuaTtue
ButebckpeuTtpaHc

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MukpopaioH MeaueHTp
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

+1
05:40-00:12
+1
05:40-00:12
+1
05:40-00:12
+1
05:40-00:12
+1
05:40-00:12
+1
05:53-00:13

+1
05:53-00:13
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17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vitebsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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